Time

08:00 AM
08:20 AM
08:40 AM
09:00 AM
09:20 AM
09:40 AM
10:00 AM
10:20 AM
10:40 AM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM

01:20 PM
01:40 PM
02:00 PM
02:20 PM
02:40 PM
03:00 PM
03:20 PM
03:40 PM
04:00 PM
04:20 PM
04:40 PM
05:00 PM
05:20 PM
05:40 PM
06:00 PM

High School

Mansfield High School Choir

North Garland High School

Rowlett High School Choir

Coppell High School Choir

Paschal High School Choir

Coppell High School Choir

Legacy Mansfield High School Choir
Walnut Grove High School Choir
Stephenville High School Choir

Fort Worth Academy of Fine Arts Choir

Walnut Grove High School Choir
Legacy Mansfield High School Choir
Flower Mound High School Choir
Richland High School Choir

LUNCH
Flower Mound High School Choir
Marcus High School Choir
Richland High School Choir
Aledo High School Choir
Keller High School Choir
Marcus High School Choir
Hebron High School Choir
Timberview High School Choir
Timber Creek High School Choir
Granbury High School Choir
Hebron High School Choir
Fossil Ridge High School Choir
Granbury High School Choir
Benbrook Middle-High School Choir
Timber Creek High School Choir

Ensemble Type

Mixed Choir
Mixed Choir
Mixed Choir
Treble Choir
Mixed Choir
Mixed Choir
Mixed Choir
Tenor/Bass Choir
Mixed Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Mixed Choir

Tenor/Bass Choir
Mixed Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Mixed Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Tenor/Bass Choir
Mixed Choir
Mixed Choir
Treble Choir
Treble Choir
Mixed Choir



