

Time	High School	Ensemble Type
08:00 AM	Mansfield High School Choir	Mixed Choir
08:20 AM	North Garland High School	Mixed Choir
08:40 AM	Rowlett High School Choir	Mixed Choir
09:00 AM	Coppell High School Choir	Treble Choir
09:20 AM	Paschal High School Choir	Mixed Choir
09:40 AM	Coppell High School Choir	Mixed Choir
10:00 AM	Legacy Mansfield High School Choir	Mixed Choir
10:20 AM	Walnut Grove High School Choir	Tenor/Bass Choir
10:40 AM	Stephenville High School Choir	Mixed Choir
11:00 AM	Fort Worth Academy of Fine Arts Choir	Treble Choir
11:20 AM	Walnut Grove High School Choir	Treble Choir
11:40 AM	Legacy Mansfield High School Choir	Treble Choir
12:00 PM	Flower Mound High School Choir	Treble Choir
12:20 PM	Richland High School Choir	Mixed Choir
	LUNCH	
01:20 PM	Flower Mound High School Choir	Tenor/Bass Choir
01:40 PM	Marcus High School Choir	Mixed Choir
02:00 PM	Richland High School Choir	Treble Choir
02:20 PM	Aledo High School Choir	Treble Choir
02:40 PM	Keller High School Choir	Mixed Choir
03:00 PM	Marcus High School Choir	Treble Choir
03:20 PM	Hebron High School Choir	Treble Choir
03:40 PM	Timberview High School Choir	Treble Choir
04:00 PM	Timber Creek High School Choir	Treble Choir
04:20 PM	Granbury High School Choir	Tenor/Bass Choir
04:40 PM	Hebron High School Choir	Mixed Choir
05:00 PM	Fossil Ridge High School Choir	Mixed Choir
05:20 PM	Granbury High School Choir	Treble Choir
05:40 PM	Benbrook Middle-High School Choir	Treble Choir
06:00 PM	Timber Creek High School Choir	Mixed Choir